


Delhi State Industrial & Infrastructure Development Corporation  
Ltd. vs. M/s Kallu Ram Jain , Jai Kumar Jain, Rattan Kumar  
Jakhodia

PPA No. 13/2020

CNR No. : DLNT01-006550-2020

12.07.2021            *(Through video conferencing)* 

Present :    Learned Counsel for the parties.

                  In view of the directions of Hon'ble High Court of  
Delhi, the present case is adjourned.

                  Put up for further proceedings on 09.09.2021.

(SWARANA KANTA SHARMA)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
North District, District Court Rohini, Delhi  
12.07.2021(D)