

Delhi State Industrial & Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd.
vs. M/s Kallu Ram Jain, Jai Kumar Jha, Rattan Kumar Jakhodia

PPA No. 13/2020

CNR No. DLNT01-006550-2020

25.04.2022

Present : Sh. Musheer Zaidi, proxy Counsel for the appellant.

Sh. J.K. Jain, learned Counsel for the respondent.

Learned presiding officer is on commuted leave.

As per instructions, put up for further proceedings on
13.05.2022.

Reader to
learned Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District : Rohini Courts: Delhi/25.04.2022(D)