

PPA 13/20
Delhi State Industrial and Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd.
Vs.
M/s Kallu Ram Jain & Ors.

22.05.2023

Present : None.

Certain clarifications are required.

List the matter for clarifications and arguments on **14.07.2023**.

(Madhu Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/22.05.2023

At 12:30 PM.

At this stage, Ms. Shadaan Qadri, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff has appeared and has been apprised of today's proceedings and NDOH.

(Madhu Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/22.05.2023