

CNR No. DLNT-01-006550-2020
PPA No. 13/2020
Delhi State Industrial & Infrastructure
Development Corporation Ltd.
Vs.
M/s Kallu Ram Jain, Jai Kumar Jain,
Rattan Kumar Jakhodia

24.11.2023

Present : Sh. Musheer Zaidi, counsel for the appellant.

Sh. J.K. Jain, counsel for the respondents.

Ld. PO is on half day (F/N) leave today.

As per instructions, matter be listed for arguments,
on 22.01.2024.

(Reader)
in the court of Ld. Principal District
& Sessions Judge, North District
Rohini, Delhi/24.11.2023