

CNR No. DLNT01-006550-2020
PPA No. 13/2020
DSI IDC Vs. M/s Kallu Ram Jain & Ors.

22.08.2024

Present : Sh. Musheer Zaidi, Ld. Counsel for the appellant along
with CLA Sh. Waseem Ahmad.

Sh. J.K. Jain, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Ld. Counsel for the appellant has filed list of events
along with copies of some orders as annexures with index.

Ld. Counsel for the parties have extended their part
arguments.

Put up for remaining final arguments on 03.09.2024 at
11.30 am.

(VINAY KUMAR KHANNA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/22.08.2024