

CNR No. DLNT01-006550-2020
PPA No. 13/2020
Delhi State Industrial & Infrastructure
Development Corporation Ltd.
Vs.
M/s Kallu Ram Jain & Ors.

05.10.2024

Present : Mr. Musheer Jaidi, Ld. Counsel for appellant with Mr.
Waseem Ahmad, Legal Assistant of the appellant.
Sh. J.K. Jain, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.
Submissions heard in part at length.
Put up for further arguments, on **25.10.2024**.

(VINAY KUMAR KHANNA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/05.10.2024