

CNR No. DLNT01-006550-2020
PPA No. 13/2020
DSI IDC Ltd. Vs. M/s Kallu Ram Jain & Ors

02.12.2024

Present : Sh. Musheer Jaidi, Ld. Counsel for appellant
(through VC).

Sh. Urvesh Bhardwaj, proxy counsel for Sh. J.K.
Jain, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend Regional
Conference under the aegis of National Judicial Academy.

As per instructions, matter be listed for conclusion of
arguments on 18.12.2024.

Ahmad in the court of
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi
02.12.2024