

CNR No. DLNT01-006550-2020
DSI IDC Vs. Kallu Ram Jain etc
PPA No. 13/2020

31.05.2025

Present : Sh. Akash Verma, Ld. Counsel for appellant with
Sh. Waseem Ahmad, Legal Assistant.

Sh. J.K. Jain, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

On joint request, matter is adjourned for arguments
for 19.07.2025.

(ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi
31.05.2025